
Plant

Plant rooms

Common space

Site area Sqm

Covered surface Sqm

Built area Sqm

Surface distribution

1.331

449

1.400

810

65

525

Proposta immobiliare Celtic

INDUSTRIAL BUILDING FOR SALE

The property, built in the mid-80s, is a rectangular building, with an external area fully and fenced where a telecom antenna is set up. The property is limited by

the railway, the square and the adjacent street. It is accessible from Via Casimiro Drago, 10 (main access) for pedestrians and vehicles, and from Via Villa

Cardillo, 16. The building is raised on two floors above ground, with an accessible flat roof. On the ground floor, there are the technical rooms and the offices,

on the first floor, the telephone exchange. The structure is made of concrete.

 



Tenant activity
Annual Rent
Occupancy
Lease length
Lease start
Break option
Extraordinary maintenance
Guarantees
Liability insurance

Lease agreement

Monotenant - Telecom
€ 56.312

100%
9+6

01/06/2015
Since expiry date, at any time with 12 months notice

Conductor
First demand bank guarantee for one month

Owner

 

Planimetry

Celtic AM srl
Via Brisa, 7
20123 Milan - Italy
info@celticitaly.it

 
T: +39 02 89095617
www.celtic-am.com Celtic real estate proposal


