INDUSTRIAL BUILDING FOR SALE

The property, built in the mid-80s, is a rectangular building, with an external area fully and fenced where a telecom antenna is set up. The property is limited by the railway, the square and the adjacent street. It is accessible from Via Casimiro Drago, 10 (main access) for pedestrians and vehicles, and from Via Villa Cardillo, 16. The building is raised on two floors above ground, with an accessible flat roof. On the ground floor, there are the technical rooms and the offices, on the first floor, the telephone exchange. The structure is made of concrete.

Surface distribution	
Site area Sqm	1.331
Covered surface Sqm	449
Built area Sqm	1.400
Plant	810
Plant rooms	65
Common space	525











Proposta immobiliare Celtic

Lease agreement	
Tenant activity	Monotenant - Telecom
Annual Rent	€ 56.312
Occupancy	100%
Lease length	9+6
Lease start	01/06/2015
Break option	Since expiry date, at any time with 12 months notice
Extraordinary maintenance	Conductor
Guarantees	First demand bank guarantee for one month
Liability insurance	Owner

Isola delle SPERRACAVALLO MONDELLO Tommaso Natale Conca d'Oro Santuario di Santa Rosalia Pallavicino Parco degli Ulivi SP 3 bis Spiaggia di Mondello MONDELLO Tommaso Conca d'Oro Ssii3 Santuario di Santa Rosalia Pallavicino Parco degli Ulivi ARENELLA SSII3

Planimetry



